PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 1 of 2

| FIG. 100
1

960— GASKET SET

EX30 291010001W00



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

Ref #
10
20
26
30
40
50
60
70
75
80
90

210
220
230
250
260
270
280
300
610
620
630
631
680
690
700
710
960

Part #
291-10102-51
237-14202-03
277-16010-01
044-03001-60
060-03003-41
277-15011-03
010-50802-90
010-50604-10
044-00600-20
040-11400-30
021-11400-20

279-11002-11 MAIN BEARING COVER C

044-03001-60
060-03003-70
277-45004-]1
277-41902-01
279-63601-23
021-32000-50
001-04083-50
279-13002-31
279-15001-33
011-00802-40
011-00803-10
277-15503-01
277-16001-13
277-15011-03
011-00600-20
279-99001-27

Description
CRANKCASE CP
VALVE GUIDE
STEM SEAL
OIL SEAL
BALL BEARING
PIPE KNOCK
STUD
STUD
OIL SEAL
PLUG
GASKET

OIL SEAL
BALL BEARING

GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR SLEEVE

OIL GAUGE
GASKET
FLANGE BOLT

CYLINDER HEAD CP

GASKET (HEAD)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT

ROCKER COVER CP

GASKET
PIPE KNOCK
FLANGE BOLT
GASKET SET

Qty Context Note Foot Note

1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
7
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
4
1

M8X1.25X30
M6X1X107

M8X1.25X35

M8X1.25X68
M8X1.25X33

M6X1.0X12

Page 2 of 2



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

| FIG. 200

310

Page 1 of 2

EX30

291020001WO00



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 2 of 2

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
10 291-21201-01 CRANKSHAFT CP 1 Remarks: L=342 22.1DX1/5.3TAP.

50 018-01800-10 FLANGENUT (M18) 1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2

70 032-30300-10 WOODRUFF KEY M3X6X16
310 291-22501-00 CONNECTING ROD AY Remarks: 104.5CDX26B 34.5D-18.
320 279-23001-03 FLANGE BOLT M7X1.0X40

350 279-23301-13 PISTON PIN (18X13X53)
360 291-23401-H3 PISTON

370 291-23501-07 PISTON RING SET
380 056-51800-10 CLIP

Remarks: STD (75DX38.5H).
Remarks: STD (75D).
Remarks: 18.9DX1.6D.

lll‘r.l' Glyl e S VI Jwa lyt‘l I-vlll’lﬂl GALIE BAA AeNARA s aAVaAR w“’ly AW WAL WE A ww

T W Twwhe VWA W TV e s am a0




PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

FIG. 300
580
405 350 570
415 asn U
| 3 - J
l 860 —
620 - L850
351 ‘ \ i
7o 95 241 231
j i ! 0 N\
\
/\\ J @@3 / &.ﬂrx
?,/ K Pan 550 b) sgoh..
240 230717}
<Hp=p—170 220 540
/—'\.“
{5 b——lso
v P ,
37 3534 38 fi 60
EX30 391030000W00

Page 1 of 3



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

Ref #
10
25
27
34
35
37
38
60
70
80
90
95
150
160
163
166
170
200
202
220
225
230
231
240
241
290
340
341
350
351
405

415
540
550
560
570
580
620
850

cameprert wagremee - wr wwe s ens acsaspoeea vasss aa aswesa e

Part #
279-31602-11
277-35101-03
024-00600-10
277-38601-03
279-36401-03
277-36501-03
279-38701-13
279-33601-03
269-33701-03
279-33401-H3
279-33501-H3
132-10KA0-31
279-35602-H1
277-36911-03
277-37101-03
277-36902-03
277-36913-13
277-35004-01
003-13050-00
277-36201-00

277-36202-00 EXHAUST ROCKER ARM ASSY

014-90500-20
014-90500-20
017-00500-30
017-00500-30
011-00600-20
277-35201-13
277-35201-01
002-38080-00
002-38080-00
277-34001-01
010-50802-90
279-32902-J1

279-35903-J3
279-35902-J3
002-38060-00
011-00600-50
279-39001-01

291-66001-00

Description
CAM SHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT PIN

O-RING
SPRING PIN
RELEASE LEVER
CLIP
RETURN SPRING
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE COLLET
TIMING CHAIN CP (100 LINK)
TENTIONER
TENTIONER SPRING
TENTIONER PIN
CHAIN GUIDE
ROCKER PIN CP
CLIP
INTAKE ROCKER ARM ASSY

ADJUST SCREW
ADJUST SCREW
NUT
NUT
FLANGE BOLT
EXHAUST GASKET
GASKET CP(EXHAUST)
FLANGE NUT
FLANGE NUT
EXHAUST PIPE CP
STUD
INSULATOR CP
INTAKE GASKET
INTAKE GASKET
FLANGE NUT
FLANGE BOLT
BRACKET(A/C) CP
RUBBER PIPE AY

: . .
[ S G T N T G S G Y S i T U T S I S T B e i

Page 2 of 3

Qty Context Note Foot Note

1

M5X0.5X23
M5X0.5X23
M5X0.5
M5X0.5
M6X1.0X12

M8X1.25
M8X1.25

M8X1.25X30

Mé6X1.0
M6X1.0X20

vas rr cvv

¢ W IWwas UMAY IV e VIR AV IR AV



Page 1 of 2

PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

03150035 000



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 2 of 2

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
510 279-32624-20 AIR CLEANER ASSY 1
520 279-32612-08 ELEMENT 1
200 279-32637-28 CLEANER BODY COMP 1
220 279-32650-18 GASKET 1
250 279-32646-08 COVER COMP 1
254 279-32683-08 CLIP 4 2
260 073-20044-30 LABEL - CHOKE 1

RILLQI Ol I DARANAD . S VI DR IO As333p/CAL LRSS AL AeNB2R i AVIR WUy 1VUVILIGIIIVIIVU@ULOWOIIVIE VML LVa T VT T T TUJ " OM L J TV 7 oo Ol JIVI LV B I




EX30 291040001 W00

http://siprds:90/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dlI?MF &app=robinamerica&session=56d22c24-6444-4e32-8d15-469... 8/30/2017



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 2 of 2
Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

10 279-42301-53  GOVERNOR LEVER 1
20 277-42201-33  GOVERNOR SHAFT 1
30 279-42701-23 GOVERNOR ROD CP 1
40 277-42801-23 ROD SPRING 1
50 003-13050-00 CLIP 1
60 001-14062-50 BOLT AND WASHER ASSY 1 M6X1.0X25
70 018-60600-20 SQUARE NUT 1 M6X1.0X4.9
80 279-42502-73 GOVERNOR SPRING 1
310 277-46501-11  SPEED CONTROL CP 1
360 004-31064-00 SCREW,PANHEAD 1
370 002-17060-00 NUT 1
485 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT 2 M6X1.0X12

- : — MVl VMl T VU T T T Twd i UM I " TV Lo
llltl)oll bll.ll\-lb. FVUIDGLAPWDY Lipai tioMnl 1.d11:1vas WA T 1VUIIIAIIVE VUL OV IV

(SRS AV AV E I



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 1 of 2

[ FIG. 500

291050001W00

——— e — s =t +t+ cvee wweaw sweoese s an a



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 2 of 2

220 013-00602-80 BOLT & WASHER ASSY (M6X14)
850 279-59604-13 SPONGE 4

Ref#  Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
10 279-51242-01 BLOWER HOUSING CP 1 MIGHTY RED
20 073-20054-70 LABEL(TRADE MARK) 1
25 073-20057-60 LABEL (WARNING) 1
40 011-00600-30 FLANGE BOLT 4 M6X1.0X14
60 279-52711-11 CASE BAFFLE 1 CP 1
61 279-52702-13 HEAD BAFFLE 2 1
62 277-55001-21 DUCT (CASE) CP 1
80 001-65081-20 BOLT (M8X12) 1
81 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT 1 M6X1.0X12
82 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT 3 M6X1.0X12

4
1

ll“ycli lel\lao VI Ova lll‘ﬂl hllly“l SAAMJZ AL AcnABB e avar r.l vvvvv . s ww ¢ w e e




PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 1 of 2

FIG. 520

EX30 291052001W00

- e e e tetmmmee e mrm e e m——— e = = m———— .+ = =



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

Ref # Part #

Description

Qty

Context Note

Foot Note

210 279-50301-20 RECOIL STARTERAY 1 Remarks: 170PD RESIN.

210-1 226-50716-08
210-2 277-50121-08
210-3 279-50110-08

210-4 226-50701-08 STARTER HANDLE

210-5 281-50325-08
210-6 281-50330-08
210-8 281-50340-08

210-11 279-50148-08 STARTER PULLEY

210-49 281-50351-08

aassprer s capee wmars - i U s avasapees TaSss Al acvess s

SPIRAL SPRING
REEL
STARTER ROPE

RATCHET
FRICTION SPRING
FRICTION PLATE

CENTER SCREW

svas vwmpp ave

1

Pt et et et b b bed el

a2 ww

LI V4

L}

IVl b VB AW TWU S e0e

Page 2 of 2

LS A R AV R W



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

FIG. 641

210
2183
210-11 5103
210-2 1
210-1 9_2132
g}g“)}f@ ———210-13
| g——210-154
@——210-153
210-103 a‘ 210.5
210-102—%

7 210-151

EX30

291064101WO00

Page 1 of 2



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

Ref #

210 279-62364-00 CARBURETOR AY
279-62536-08 THROTTLE VALVE

-79
-102
-103
-151
-153
-154

BASLE I DAL/ WL S U UWE SRV AALALIML LRSS AL Asweas et

Part #

209-62351-08
279-62528-08
237-62451-08
279-62422-08
279-62523-08
279-62554-08

279-62533-08 THROTTLE SHAFT-A

150-62358-08
277-62571-08
224-62305-08
214-62515-08
279-62506-08
207-62345-08
206-62540-08
234-62506-08
279-62408-08
226-62701-18
279-62361-08
106-62556-08
283-62357-08
236-62680-08
279-62541-08
246-62390-08
279-62551-08
106-62384-08
279-62360-08
279-62351-08

Description

SCREW
CHOKE VALVE
SCREW
PILOT JET
CHOKE LEVER
RING

BOLT
RING

NEEDLE VALVE

PIN

FLOAT BODY-A
INSERT WASHER

PACKING
FLOT-A
MAIN JET
CLIP
BOLT
SCREW
SPRING
SEAL
WASHER
SEAL
RING
O-RING
PLATE
SCREW

Qty

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Context Note

Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 708S5.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085. Remarks: #38.8.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 708S.
Start Code: 708S.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085. Remarks: #92.5.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
~ Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.
Start Code: 7085.

aa ry svwv

Page 2 of 2

Foot Note

e - -



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 1 of 2

FIG. 700

EX30 291070001W00



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

Ref#  Part# Description
10 279-79230-11 FLYWHEEL CP
11 279-79430-01 IGNITION COIL CP
30 001-04062-00 FLANGE BOLT
50 277-73102-H1 WIRE 2 CP
60 066-00004-91 SWITCH AY
70 015-00400-90 TAPPING SCREW
100 065-01401-50 SPARK PLUG (NGK BR6HS)
110 065-50002-70 SPARK PLUG CAP

BISLPI I I DA NID . 7 VI WAL G ASSALIMAL CARSS BA ASNRSE 0 AV

Avwssswmssawa

Qty Context Note Foot Note

|
1
2

— et N et

M6X1.0X20

M4X12

P cwerar wwasew o

Page 2 of 2

e viarw o



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog

FIG. 770

741

733

740

EX30

291077001W00

Page 1 of 2



PartSmart Web Electronic Parts Catalog Page 2 of 2

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
700 279-76301-41 OIL SENSOR CP 1
705 KU3-11073-01 FLOAT C/U CP7 1
740 001-04061-40 FLANGE BOLT (M6X14) 2

1
1
1

741 011-00600-10 FLANGE BOLT M6X1.10X8
770 279-75501-13 WIRE CLAMP
775 015-20600-50 TAPPING BOLT M6X10

BAVLRS el WA RIA MU £ W) UV SRS AvEBASGAL VAL RS Seveds e avas Yy v A ww S W Il Ve wwaw swsese Vi ervianw a o



